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PK-12 Representation 
 

Name Title Email Address 
Rebecca Brink High School Mathematics Teacher  

Quality Assurance Specialist  
Marinette School District 

rbrink@marinette.k12.wi.us;  

Diamond Gulick CESA 12, Education Consultant - Mathematics diamondg@cesa12.org;  
Lisa Hennessey Teaching Faculty and Secondary Math 

Program Coordinator, UW-Madison 
lmhenne@sunprairieschools.org
; 

Jennifer Lawler Coordinator of Secondary Mathematics and 
Science, Kenosha Unified School District 

jlawler@kusd.edu; 

Tina Lemmens Math Specialist, CESA 7 tlemmens@cesa7.org;  
Mary Mooney 
WI-MA Co-Chair 

Wisconsin Department of Public Instruction, 
Division of Academic Standards – 
Mathematics and Literacy 

mary.mooney@dpi.wi.gov;  

Tammy Moynihan Associate Director of Curriculum, Instruction, 
and Assessment, CESA 8 

tmoynihan@cesa8.org;  

Molly Rilling CESA 2, Math Consultant and Instructional 
Coach 

molly.rilling@cesa2.org;  

Jessica Sloan Wisconsin DPI jessica.sloan@dpi.wi.gov;  
 

Universities of Wisconsin Representation  
 

Name Title Email Address 
Dr. Barbara Bales 
WI-MA Co-Chair 

UWSA, Director, PK-20 Strategic Initiatives bbales@uwsa.edu;  

Dr. Kevin McLeod UW-Milwaukee, Associate Professor 
UW System Math Initiative, Co-Chair. 

kevinm@uwm.edu;  

Dr. Alex Smith UW-Eau Claire, Professor  
UW System Math Initiative, Co-Chair. 

smithaj@uwec.edu;  

Dr. Melissa Lindsey UW-Madison, Dept. of Mathematics, Director 
of Instructional Support 

melissa.lindsey@wisc.edu;  

Dr. Matt Chedister UW-La Crosse, Professor  mchedister@uwlax.edu;  
DeAnn Possehl UW-Parkside, Assistant Provost  possehl@uwp.edu:  

 
Professional Associations Representation 

 
Professional Association / Organization Representation 

Wisconsin Department of Public Instruction Division of Literacy and Mathematics  
Wisconsin Mathematics Council  Leadership Representation 
WI Math Teacher Education – Partnership Leadership Representation 
WI Association of Math Teacher Educators Leadership Representation 
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